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Spring 2026 -  Computer Science Faculty Office Hours 
 

In Effect 01/26/2026 – 05/22/2026 
 

 

    Undergrad CSc          Undergrad CpE          Graduate CSc   Graduate DSE    

  

FACULTY   EMAIL  DAYS  and  HOURS OFFICE 
      

Kawaguchi, Akira  akawaguchi@ccny.cuny.edu  Wednesday 12:30 – 02:00 PM via Zoom 

CSc Chair 

 

Bandyopadhyay, Saptarashmi sbandyopadhyay@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 04:00 – 05:00 PM by appt.  NAC 8/206D 

 

Brass, Peter pbrass@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 01:00 – 02:00 PM  NAC 8/216 

 

Fazio, Nelly nfazio@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th 12:30 – 01:30 PM by appt.  NAC 8/201 

 

Gennaro, Rosario rosario@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 02:00 – 03:00 PM  NAC 8/201 

   
Gertner, Izidor  igertner@ccny.cuny.edu M/W    04:00 – 05:00 PM NAC 7/103 

 

Gladkova, Irina  igladkova@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th   12:30 – 01:30 PM NAC 8/212 

 
Grimmelmann, Erik  egrimmelmann@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th 12:40 – 01:40 PM NAC 8/202H 

 
Grossberg, Michael  mgrossberg@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 10:00 – 11:00 AM by appt. NAC 7/311 

   Thursday 02:00 – 03:00 PM by appt. via zoom 

(∗ https://ccny.zoom.us/j/82103466232?pwd=z7pczKu5SKY12yaos4xzLIPfTLI4Hn.1&jst=1.) 

(∗ https://ccny.zoom.us/j/89614616909?pwd=K3WopE5sxzO6hMhHcc8Sv1wF0s0fTm.1&jst=1) 
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Gunby-Mann, Alison agunbymann@ccny.cuny.edu M/W 02:00 – 03:00 PM NAC 8/202L 

 

Kumar, Devendra dkumar@ccny.cuny.edu M/W 11:20 – 12:20 PM by appt. NAC 8/202E 

 

Pedersen, Arthur Paul  apedersen1@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 09:00 – 10:00 AM by appt.   NAC 8/202D 

       

Skeith, William wskeith@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th   12:30 – 01:30 PM NAC 8/201 

         

Troeger, Douglas  dtroeger@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 01:00 –  02:30 PM NAC 7/116 

   Wednesday 02:30 – 04:00 PM  

 

Vo, Huy hvo@ccny.cuny.edu M/W 02:00 – 03:00 PM NAC 8/203a 

        

Wei, Jie  jwei@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th   12:30 – 01:30 PM NAC 8/209 

     
Wolberg, George  wolberg@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 01:00 – 02:00 PM NAC 8/202G 

 
Zhang, Jianting jzhang1@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 02:00 – 03:30 PM NAC 8/208 

  
Zhu, Zhigang  zzhu@ccny.cuny.edu  Tuesday 11:00 – 01:00 PM email for zoom code NAC 8/211 

   https://ccny.zoom.us/j/584248188  via zoom 

   

ACADEMIC  ADVISORS EMAIL   DAYS  and  HOURS OFFICE 

Hantzandreou, Martha mhantzandreou@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/W 10:30 – 12:30 PM NAC 8/206A  

 
Sawyer, Crystal csawyer@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/W 11:00 – 01:00 PM NAC 8/206B 
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ADJUNCT FACULTY   EMAIL  DAYS  and  HOURS  OFFICE 

  

Ajayi, Julius jajayi@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 11:00 – 01:00 PM via Zoom 

 

Blount, Madeline mblount@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 12:00 – 01:00 PM  MR 117 

   Thursday 03:00 – 04:00 PM, by appt. via Zoom 

   https://cal.com/mab253/office 

 

Bybordi, Arezoo abybordi@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 22000: Friday 10:00 – 11:00 AM by appt. via Zoom 

   CSc 10800: Friday 11:00 – 12:00 PM  

 

Brown, Kurt kbrown6@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 05:15 – 06:15 PM NAC 7/106 

 

Dsousa, Ervin edsouza@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 1:00 – 02:00 PM NAC 7/101 

 

Garrow, Isiah igarrow@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 47300: Tuesday 05:30 – 06:30 NAC 7/306 

    CSc 45600: Thursday 05:30 – 06:30 SH 308 

 

Goala, Pushpen B. pgoala@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 21700:  Wednesday 12:15 – 01:15 PM by appt. SH 77 

   CSc 33200:  Friday 03:40 – 04:40 PM by appt. NAC 6/310 

 

Gershonowitz, Mitchell mgernshonowitz@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th 01:30 – 02:30 PM  NAC 7/234 

 

Gupta, Rhea rheagupta993@gmail.com Monday 12:30 – 01:30 AM NAC 8/215 

     

 

Grogan, Garrison ggrogan@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 04:00 – 05:00 PM NAC 7/101 
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Khan, Adnan akhan51@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday 07:30 – 08:30 PM by appt. via Zoom 

          

Kumar, Aushuman akumar012@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 10200: Thursday 12:00 – 1:00 PM TBD  

    CSc 21000: Monday 12:30 – 1:30 PM 

 

Lushi, Donald dlushi@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 05:00 – 06:00 PM via Zoom 

    Tuesday 06:00 – 07:00 PM 

  https://gc-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/83846989998?pwd=F6yeWaqvoxOfcr6iT9TRbb8azV5dPA.1 

 

Majumder, Kumud,  kmajumder@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 05:30 – 06:30 PM via Zoom  

 

Mashhadani, Zaid zalmashhadani@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 12:30 – 1:30 PM by appt.    via Zoom 

 

Matuszewski, Jordan jmatuszewski@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 30400: Tuesday 07:45 – 08:45 PM by appt.  SH78 

    CSc 30400: Friday 02:45 – 03:45 PM by appt.  via Zoom 

    CSc 10400: Friday 04:30 – 05:30 PM by appt.  via Zoom 

 

Min-Chen, Sheng schen5@ccny.cuny.edu M/W 07:30 – 08:30 PM      via Zoom 

 

Molina, Nelson nmolina2@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 10:30 – 12:00 PM    via Zoom  

 

Rojas, Ana arojasduque@ccny.cuny.edu Friday 10:30 – 11:30 AM      via Zoom 

     

Ozdemir, Tugce tozdemir@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 10:45 – 11:45 AM     via Zoom 

 

Shibli, Mohammed mshibli1@ccny.cuny.edu Friday 12:40 – 01:40 PM      NAC 7/118 

 

Sessa, Thomas tsessa@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday 06:00 – 06:30 PM    via Zoom 
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Solowiejczyk, Yedidah ysolowiejczyk@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 11:45 – 12:45 PM by appt.   via Zoom 

 

 

Soryal, Joseph jsoryal@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday 05:30 – 06:00 PM         NAC 5/124 

                        09:00 – 09:30 PM 

 

Tatavarthi, Lakshmi ltatavarthi@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday 03:45 – 04:45      NAC 7/101 

    Thursday 11:50 – 12:50 

    Thursday 12:50 – 01:50 

 

Towne, Anna atowne@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 10200:   Tue. 09:00 – 09:59 AM by appt.  via Zoom 

    CSc 10000:   Tue. 10:00 – 10:59 AM by appt.  via Zoom 

  

Wong, Rose rwong1@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday 04:00 – 04:50 PM    NAC 7/234  

          

Wu, Jun  jwu3@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th 12:00 – 01:00 PM by appt.    via Zoom 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

   

       

      


